
 

Canadian Lutheran Bible Institute: Fee Schedule 2026/2027 

Regular Program: First Year 

 First Semester Full Year 

Meal Plan $2,500.00 $5,000.00 

Room (Double Occupancy) $1,900.00 $3,800.00 

Room (Single Occupancy: ​
Upon Request & Pending Availability)* 

$2,900.00 $5,800.00 

Tuition $2,350.00 $4,700.00 

Book/Activity/Grad Fee $800.00 $1,600.00 

Application Fee $100.00 $100.00 

International Student Application Fee* $200.00 $200.00 

Ministry Tour Fee  $350.00 

Yearbook Fee $50.00 $50.00 

Discretionary Fund $150.00 $150.00 

The discretionary fund is a “tab” for various expenditures - i.e. merchandise, extracurricular sporting activities, etc. Any 
excess/unspent funds will be refunded one month after completion of the program 

Collateral Deposit $500.00 $500.00 

Refunded one month after completion of the program if all personal financial responsibilities owing to Canadian 
Lutheran Bible Institute are cleared. 

*TOTAL: $8,350.00 $16,250.00 
* Please Note 

-​ The International Student Application Fee and/or Single Room Cost changes TOTAL 
-​ Early applicants will receive additional student aid 
-​ In place of the Meal Plan & Room costs, off-campus students pay a standard fee of $250 per semester. 

 

Students With Special Dietary Needs: 
Please inquire with the Director of Admissions upon application to determine if CLBI is able to accommodate your 
needs. CLBI reserves the right to charge additional fees for special dietary needs and may request a Physicians note 
regarding the health conditions that necessitate the diet. For example, students requiring a gluten free diet will be 
charged an additional $300 per semester. 



 

Canadian Lutheran Bible Institute: Fee Schedule 2026/2027 

Regular Program: Second Year 

 First Semester Full Year 

Meal Plan $2,500.00 $5,000.00 

Room (Double Occupancy) $1,900.00 $3,800.00 

Room (Single Occupancy: ​
Upon Request & Pending Availability)* 

$2,900.00 $5,800.00 

Tuition $2,350.00 $4,700.00 

Book/Activity/Grad Fee $800.00 $1,600.00 

Application Fee $100.00 $100.00 

International Student Application Fee* $200.00 $200.00 

IMPACT Fee $775.00 $1,500.00 

Yearbook Fee $50.00 $50.00 

Discretionary Fund $150.00 $150.00 

The discretionary fund is a “tab” for various expenditures - i.e. merchandise, extracurricular sporting activities, etc. Any 
excess/unspent funds will be refunded one month after completion of the program 

Collateral Deposit $500.00 $500.00 

Refunded one month after completion of the program if all personal financial responsibilities owing to Canadian 
Lutheran Bible Institute are cleared. 

*TOTAL: $9,125.00 $17,400.00 
* Please Note 

-​ The International Student Application Fee and/or Single Room Cost changes TOTAL 
-​ Early applicants will receive additional student aid 
-​ In place of the Meal Plan & Room costs, off-campus students pay a standard fee of $250 per semester. 

 

Students With Special Dietary Needs: 
Please inquire with the Director of Admissions upon application to determine if CLBI is able to accommodate your 
needs. CLBI reserves the right to charge additional fees for special dietary needs and may request a Physicians note 
regarding the health conditions that necessitate the diet. For example, students requiring a gluten free diet will be 
charged an additional $300 per semester. 



Canadian Lutheran Bible Institute: Fee Schedule 2026/2027 

Community Student Program - All fees include Room & Meal Plan 

Double Occupancy Room Single Occupancy Room (by availability) 

$1,150.00  /month $1,350.00  /month 

Damage Deposit: $500.00 Damage Deposit: $500.00 

Additional Costs: 

By request, access to some other aspects of the regular CLBI program are possible at additional cost. 

 
Students With Special Dietary Needs: 
Please inquire with the Director of Admissions upon application to determine if CLBI is able to accommodate your 
needs. CLBI reserves the right to charge additional fees for special dietary needs and may request a Physicians note 
regarding the health conditions that necessitate the diet. For example, students requiring a gluten free diet will be 
charged an additional $300 per semester. 
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